DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
EXTRUDED TIMING BELT
OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL
METRIC TOOTH

Applications
Marking
Product Codification
100-OE-AT20-200-PU-S means 100 OE AT20 200 PU S
Length / 100
meters Open Ended Section AT20 Width 200mm PU White Steel cord
Roll Pitch 20 mm
50-OE-T5-50-PU-K means 50 OE T5 50 PU K
Length / 50 meters Open Ended Section T5 Width 50,00 mm PU White Kevlar cord
Roll Pitch 5,0 mm
12100-OJ-T10-85-PU-S-6/NR means 12100 OJ T10 85 PU S 6/NR
Length /
12100,00 mm Open Joined Section T10 Width 85,00mm PU White Steel cord Back coating
Pitch 10,0 mm 6mm Natural
Rubber
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
254
5
,0
 m
m
10,0 mm
2,5 mm
1,
3
m
m
5,0 mm
2,
2
m
m
2.2.5 EXTRUDED TIMING BELT OPEN ENDED LINEAR ROLL METRIC TOOTH
OE-T2.5 OE-T10OE-T5
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Standard Belt Range
CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-S 3666445012304
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012298
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-S-PAR 3666445012281
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445012274
100-OE-T2.5-8-PU-S 3666445012267
100-OE-T2.5-8-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012250
100-OE-T2.5-8-PU-S-PAR 3666445012243
100-OE-T2.5-8-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445012236
100-OE-T2.5-10-PU-S 3666445012229
100-OE-T2.5-10-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012212
100-OE-T2.5-10-PU-S-PAR 3666445012205
100-OE-T2.5-10-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445012199
100-OE-T2.5-12-PU-S 3666445012182
100-OE-T2.5-12-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012175
100-OE-T2.5-12-PU-S-PAR 3666445012168
100-OE-T2.5-12-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445012151
100-OE-T2.5-16-PU-S 3666445012144
100-OE-T2.5-16-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012137
100-OE-T2.5-16-PU-S-PAR 3666445012120
100-OE-T2.5-16-PU-S-PAZ-PAZ 3666445012113
100-OE-T2.5-20-PU-S 3666445012106
100-OE-T2.5-20-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012090
100-OE-T2.5-20-PU-S-PAR 3666445012083
100-OE-T2.5-20-PU-S-PAZ-PAR 3666445012076
100-OE-T2.5-50-PU-S 3666445012069
100-OE-T2.5-50-PU-S-PAZ 3666445012052
100-OE-T2.5-50-PU-S-PAR 3666445012045
100-OE-T2.5-50-PU-S-PAZ-PAZ 3666445012038
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-K 3666445012021
100-OE-T2.5-6-PU-K-PAZ 3666445012014